Jumbo Shank Drift Pin Driver 7-1/2” O.A.L. -
(Hole Diameter 1”’) (Hole Depth 3/4”)

Jumbo Shank Bush Tool 10” O.A.L.
(2” x 2” Square Head)

Jumbo Shank Asphalt Cutter 15” O.A.L.
(Blade width 5”, Blade Length 6”)

Note: Ajax 274-S Split Lower Sleeve required to use these tools.
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RIVET BUSTER GHISELS,
PUNCHES AND DRIVERS

e Length Width | Weight
276 91727 | 1516 | 191b
276-12 12" 15/16" | 251b
276-18 18" 15/16" | 391b
276-24 24" 15/16" | 461b

Aﬁ%{( Length RivetSize | Weight
278 9-1/2" 3/8" 1.51b
279 9-1/2" 1/2" 1.71b
280 9-1/2" 5/8" 1.81b
281 9-1/2" 3/4” 1.91b
282 9-1/2" 7/8" 1.91b
283 9-1/2" 1" 21b

284 9-1/2" 1-18" 21b

AlX 1 ength Width | Weight

295 9-1/2" - 1.61b

Ajax Hole Hole .
No. Length | piameter | Depth | Weight

298 7-1/2" 11/16" | 3/16" 1.61b

ASAX “Alloy” Rivet Buster

chisels and punches have
been the preferred brand in
the Structural Steel Industry
around the world.
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Length

Width

Weight

276-AC

9-1/2"

15/16"

1.91b

Forged Across Corners of Square for Greater Blade Strength.
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Length

Width

Weight

277

9-1/2"

15/16"

21b
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Aﬁ%’f Length | RivetSize | Clearance | Weight
285 10" 5/8" 4" 1.71b
286 12" 5/8" 6" 1.81b
287 14" 5/8" 8" 191b
288 10” 3/4” 4" 1.81b
289 12" 3/4" 6" 191b
290 14" 3/4" 8" 2.361b
291 10" 7/8" 4" 21b

292 12" 7/8" 6" 221b
293 14" 7/8" 8" 2.71b
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Made in USA
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